Seattle

Situation

Overall

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Opponent

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Opponent Conference
Round

Round

Criteria

Arizona State
California
Idaho State
Kansas State
Kentucky
Oregon State
San Francisco
Texas-El Paso
UCLA

Utah

Utah State
Washington
Weber State
Wyoming
Boyd, Bob
Brightman, Al
Buckwalter, Morris
Castellani, John
Cazzetta, Vince
Markey, Clair
Purcell, Lionel
Independent
Big Eight

Big Sky

Border
Independent
Mountain States
Pacific Twelve
Rocky Mountain
Southeastern
West Coast
Round of 32

Sweet Sixteen
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Pct

0.435
0.000
1.000
0.750
1.000
0.000
0.250
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.667
0.400
0.000
0.800
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.435
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.400
0.500
0.200
0.750
0.000
1.000
0.455
0.200

AvgPts AvgAllow

73.65 73.83
70.00 72.00
66.00 62.00
77.75 70.75
73.00 51.00
72.00 84.00
65.75 69.75
69.00 67.00
54.00 62.00
80.00 94.50
78.50 94.50
88.00 78.00
70.00 92.00
73.00 75.00
84.00 57.50
79.67 76.67
75.90 80.50
73.00 75.00
73.60 63.00
67.50 70.50
66.00 70.00
54.00 62.00
73.65 73.83
73.00 51.00
73.00 75.00
70.00 72.00
66.80 67.20
81.25 76.00
73.40 85.20
77.75 70.75
72.00 84.00
69.00 67.00
71.64 67.18
74.40 83.60



Seattle

Situation

Round

Round

Round

Round

Ranking

Ranking

Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Opponent Ranking
Region

Region

Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location State
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City
Location City

Criteria

Regional Third Place
Elite Eight

National Semifinals
National Championship
14

18

Far West

West

California

Colorado

Kentucky

New Mexico

Oregon

Washington

Berkeley, California
Corvallis, Oregon
Eugene, Oregon

Fort Collins, Colorado
Las Cruces, New Mexico
Louisville, Kentucky
Portland, Oregon

San Francisco, California

Seattle, Washington
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Pct

0.500
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.667
0.000
0.800
0.000
1.000
0.500
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.333
0.450
1.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.231
1.000
1.000
0.200
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
1.000
1.000

AvgPts AvgAllow

80.75
66.00
73.00
72.00
79.33
75.00
73.60
90.00
73.00
69.50
61.00
85.00
70.00
72.00
62.50
65.00
72.00
70.00
74.20
75.75
54.00
72.50
73.00
74.08
78.00
88.00
76.60
63.50
54.00
73.00
72.50
70.00
71.67
78.00

86.00
62.00
51.00
84.00
77.67
77.00
63.00
95.00
51.00
79.50
57.00
108.00
94.00
84.00
72.50
69.00
81.00
80.33
72.85
60.75
62.00
67.50
75.00
80.00
71.50
51.00
84.10
63.50
62.00
75.00
67.50
72.00
64.00
71.50



Seattle

Situation

Qualifying Type
Decade

Decade

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Date

Day of Week
Day of Week
Day of Week
Day of Week
Day of Week
Score

Score

Score

Score

Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Opponent Score
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory

Criteria

At Large
1950-1959
1960-1969
March 8
March 9
March 10
March 11
March 12
March 13
March 14
March 15
March 16
March 17
March 21
March 22
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

50 - 59 Points
60 - 69 Points
70 - 79 Points
80 - 89 Points
90 - 99 Points
50 - 59 Points
60 - 69 Points
70 - 79 Points
80 - 89 Points
90 - 99 Points

100 or more Points

2 - 3 points
4 - 6 points
7 - 10 points

Page 3 of 4

Wins

[
o

= N N O O ON U W o Ul P O WN PR W PR O PFP OO R W ONMNMONDNMO R N

Losses

[
w

N W W R, W W AN O FRP R ON R O PMMRFE N PFP P O RFP R P O WPRER WO R B oV

Pct

0.435
0.533
0.250
0.500
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.667
0.000
1.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
1.000
0.000
0.500
0.600
0.500
0.333
0.375
0.000
0.667
0.111
0.833
0.000
1.000
0.714
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.400
0.400
0.333

AvgPts AvgAllow

73.65
75.13
70.88
76.50
75.00
74.50
63.67
80.33
75.00
79.00
68.00
72.00
70.00
73.00
72.00
67.00
73.80
79.00
74.17
73.50
54.00
65.83
71.78
84.83
90.00
74.00
68.86
76.67
71.67
76.67
85.00
71.00
69.60
71.33

73.83
74.67
72.25
69.00
77.00
67.00
71.67
75.00
85.33
69.67
67.00
81.00
94.00
51.00
84.00
68.00
68.60
61.50
78.17
78.38
62.00
65.17
78.78
73.50
95.00
53.00
64.71
74.83
82.67
93.67
108.00
71.40
70.60
73.67



Seattle

Situation

Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory
Margin of Victory

Overtimes

Criteria

11 - 15 points

16 - 20 points

20 or more points
1
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Wins

1
2
2
1

Losses

2
0
3
2

Pct

0.333
1.000
0.400
0.333

AvgPts AvgAllow

77.00
80.00
77.20
68.67

81.33
63.50
79.20
69.33



